DATE

09.12.2019
17.12.2019
24.12.2019
30.12.2019
13.01.2020

17.01.2020

( MONA RASTOGI )
PRINCIPAL

DATESHEET : CLASS : XI: UT CYCLE - 1ll :: 2019 - 2020

DAY SUBJECT

MONDAY CHEM./ACCOUNTANCY / PSYCHOLOGY
TUESDAY BIO./E.G./C.SC./ ECONOMICS
TUESDAY ENGLISH

MONDAY PHYSICS/B.St. / GEOG.

MONDAY MATHS/I1.P./ PHYSICAL EDUCATION

FRIDAY PHYSICAL EDUCATION (ADDITIONAL)

HEADMISTRESS

( NISHI GOEL )




